Team Overall Results

Boys 5k GPAC One

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Tandem Friends School
Fredericksburg Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Quantico

Highland School
Wakefield School

Average Time Score

00:20:54.60
00:22:17.22
00:22:18.70
00:23:48.92
00:26:04.34
00:28:04.88
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys 5k GPAC One

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:20:54.60 11 16
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 290 Charlie Kalnite 00:19:03.88 1
2 4 282  Theo Adams 00:21:29.47 4
3 5 293  Michael O'Neill 00:21:31.51 5
4 6 285 Max Frazee 00:21:33.55 6
5 9 291  Devin Malhotra 00:22:16.11 9)
6 11 284  Hayes Buppert 00:22:48.79 (11)
7 13 288  Miles Griffith 00:23:02.99 (13)
2  Fredericksburg Academy 00:22:17.22 12 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 204  Andrew Stec 00:21:10.60 3
2 7 207  Alex Trout 00:21:46.97 7
3 10 205 Cam Stuart 00:22:41.20 10
4 16 208  Preston Wilson 00:23:30.14 16
5 18 201  Jameson Ripley 00:23:52.71 (18)
6 21 198  Adam Brown 00:24:18.17 (21)
7 28 199  Darik King 00:25:13.73 (26)
3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:22:18.70 12 39
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 266  David Reynolds 00:20:33.01
2 8 263  Jake Graham 00:22:00.68
3 12 270  Alvin Wang 00:23:02.77 12
4 17 260  Carver Bull 00:23:38.34 17
5 19 261  Zach Fisher 00:23:53.30 19)
6 23 264  Ben Murphy 00:24:35.06 (22)
7 27 269  Jesse Summers 00:25:00.85 (25)
4 Quantico 00:23:48.92 8 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 247  Rylan Raines 00:23:07.78 14
2 15 240  Aidan Gutierrez 00:23:25.78 15
3 20 245  Jonah Miller 00:23:55.01 20
4 25 241 Hans Harrer 00:24:47.11 23
5 34 237 Daniel Brawner 00:26:16.44 (30)
6 43 244  Andrew McHaty 00:29:05.18 (35)
7 46 238  Kenneth Chin 00:30:00.90 37)
5 Highland School 00:26:04.34 7 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 221  Leo Keddie 00:24:53.38 24
2 32 216  James Cooper 00:25:34.90 28
3 33 226  Chris Zhao 00:26:07.36 29
4 38 225  Calum Wright 00:27:41.74 32
5 40 223  Logan Rill 00:28:09.27 (34)
6 44 219  Connor Harris 00:29:41.90 (36)
7 49 218  Will Guthrie 00:30:34.90 (38)
6 Wakefield School 00:28:04.88 4 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 300  Arjith Mathew 00:25:26.14 27
2 36 295  David Blackburn 00:26:57.44 31
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39
51

Boys 5k GPAC One

299  Luke Linares
296  Henry Larson
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00:27:48.09
00:32:07.84
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Individual Overall Results

Boys 5k GPAC One

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 290  Charlie Kalnite
2 2 266  David Reynolds
3 3 204  Andrew Stec
4 4 282  Theo Adams
5 5 293  Michael O'Neill
6 6 285 Max Frazee
7 7 207  Alex Trout
8 8 263  Jake Graham
9 (9) 291 Devin Malhotra
10 10 205 Cam Stuart
11 (11) 284  Hayes Buppert
12 12 270 Alvin Wang
13 (13) 288  Miles Griffith
14 14 247 Rylan Raines
15 15 240 Aidan Gutierrez
16 16 208  Preston Wilson
17 17 260 Carver Bull
18 (18) 201  Jameson Ripley
19 (19) 261  Zach Fisher
20 20 245 Jonah Miller
21 (21) 198 Adam Brown
22 0 283  Orro Bowers
23 (22) 264  Ben Murphy
24 0 292  Jack Nachbar
25 23 241 Hans Harrer
26 24 221 Leo Keddie
27 (25) 269  Jesse Summers
28 (26) 199  Darik King
29 0 267  Cole Sauvager
30 27 300 Arjith Mathew
31 0 265  Ryder Perkins
32 28 216 James Cooper
33 29 226  Chris Zhao
34 (30) 237  Daniel Brawner
35 0 271  Caleb Wilson
36 31 295 David Blackburn
37 0 259  Jaewon Bong
38 32 225  Calum Wright
39 33 299 Luke Linares
40 (34) 223 LoganRill
41 0 206  Mychal Sutton
42 0 262  Jonathan Gasaatura
43 (35) 244  Andrew McHaty
44 (36) 219  Connor Harris
45 0 197  Braden Bairley
46 (37) 238  Kenneth Chin
a7 0 286  Jude Goldstein
48 0 287  Emory Giriffis
49 (38) 218  Will Guthrie
50 0 239 Isaac Garcia
51 39 296 Henry Larson

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:19:03.88  Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:33.01 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:21:10.60 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:21:29.47  Tandem Friends School
K 00:21:31.51  Tandem Friends School
K 00:21:33.55 Tandem Friends School
K 00:21:46.97 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:22:00.68 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:22:16.11 Tandem Friends School
K 00:22:41.20 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:22:48.79 Tandem Friends School
K 00:23:02.77 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:23:02.99 Tandem Friends School
K 00:23:07.78 Quantico
K 00:23:25.78 Quantico
K 00:23:30.14  Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:23:38.34  Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:23:52.71 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:23:53.30 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:23:55.01 Quantico
K 00:24:18.17 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:24:19.32 Tandem Friends School
K 00:24:35.06 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:24:38.40 Tandem Friends School
K 00:24:47.11  Quantico
K 00:24:53.38 Highland School
K 00:25:00.85 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:25:13.73 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:25:13.94 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:25:26.14  Wakefield School
K 00:25:26.57 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:25:34.90 Highland School
K 00:26:07.36 Highland School
K 00:26:16.44 Quantico
K 00:26:38.34 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:26:57.44  Wakefield School
K 00:27:20.82 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:27:41.74 Highland School
K 00:27:48.09 Wakefield School
K 00:28:09.27 Highland School
K 00:28:46.02 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:28:46.25 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:29:05.18 Quantico
K 00:29:41.90 Highland School
K 00:29:43.39 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:30:00.90 Quantico
K 00:30:09.08 Tandem Friends School
K 00:30:19.04 Tandem Friends School
K 00:30:34.90 Highland School
K 00:31:25.95 Quantico
K 00:32:07.84  Wakefield School
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Maddox Moore
Alex Santillo
Lucian Santillo

Boys 5k GPAC One

K 00:33:20.42
K 00:33:57.58
K 00:36:53.56
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Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
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